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

Beautiful 3 bdrm, 2 1/2 bath home in
Willow Dunes. 2864 sq. ft. of living
space. Split bedroom layout. Dining room,
den/office, sunroom. Vaulted ceilings.
Fence backyard & attached 3 car garage.
$499,500 List #883/18231967

Three bdrm 2 bath home in Greentrees
Village located at the top of the hill in a
cozy cul-de-sac location. Kitchen & dining
room have great storage. Master suite with
jetted tub & double vanity. Laundry room
with W&D. $229,900 List #935/19295737

Four acres of Siltcoos Lake front
paradise! Beautiful 2700+ sq. ft.
home features 3 bdrms, 2.5 baths,
with beautiful amenities
throughout. Gated entry, oversized
garages with shop, generator,
lake-view decking and patio.
$795,000 List #922/19500359

PO Box 3040
FLORENCE, OR

Fax 541-997-7654

VISIT US ONLINE AT
WWW.JIMHOBERG.COM

1870 Hwy 126, SUITE A WEST'C OAST

REAL ESTATE
SERVICES, INC.

& 541-997-7653 B,

o LAND

o RESIDENTIAL

¢ COMMERCIAL
o PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

Great corner lot in the gated community of
Fawn Ridge East. Build your dream home
in this scenic neighborhood with
underground utilities and City Sewer
available. Beach access just over a mile a
way. $75,000 List #917/19373074

Three bdrm 2 bath home in Florentine
Estates with 2296 sq. ft. of living space
and an oversized garage with workbench.
Home has an lovely sunroom, spacious
living area & master suite with private
suite. $379,000 List #932/19260267

One bdrm 1 bath, fully furnished condo.
Located just blocks from library, Peace
Health campus, Post Office & more.
Updated flooring in 2019. Main level
location with a dedicated parking spot.
$69,900 List #930/19337853

ST

1.79 Acre lot in Dunes City is leveled and
approved for a 3 bedroom home. Located
south of Florence along Clear Lake Road.
Come take a look & see what this site has
to offer! $160,000 List #934/19477935




